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1. & A

AEHREIL, A7E0U mMDOMIBBEERF SV ILFE—RFAERGIE 74/ 253 —KRIZDWTHELET,

2. WFmBA
MODEL L (m)
SS-20M3 -2 - STST -1 AQ SS-20M3-STST-1AQ 1
T 5—Ju& SS-20M3-STST-2AQ 2
F5—JILE SS-20M3-STST-3AQ 3
ARD—M4K (BAI)  |SS-20M3-STST-5AQ 5
ARD—H4K (ARI)  |SS-20M3-STST-10AG 10
B SS-20M3-STST-15Ad 15
-k SS-20M3-STST-20Ad 20
R AL SS-20M3-STST-30Ad 30
3. @M ER
SideA
| Fiber 1# [ —|u i ( | Fiber 1#
| Fiber 2# [3 :[E i ) | Fiber 2#
L=50mm
18010 180£10
L
Fiber 1#: A-—— B Fiber 1#
Fiber 2#: B—— A Fiber 2#
F—JILI—F%25 REINE
FIBER OPTIC CABLE 2CORE 50/125 £&() NE
OM3 MM-2.0 LSZH XXXXM <0.3m +30mm/—0
{1m +80mm/-0
>1m<10m | +100mm/-0
>10m<30m | +150mm/-0
(1) $EHR1EER (2) &+ B mEE
Side A B iR Side B o
A 77’(/<_1 B HIT7AIN
B T7AI1N—2 A KTFAN—a—FT 1Y

EEM
752 N

TR —2—X (LSZH)
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4. ®MRtH
.1 3

4 —FiEH
1EH T4
T7AN\—FEFI OM3TILFE—K GIEIT7A/\
ME BEASR
a7
nix 504 m
— ME BEASR
959k
"z 1254 m
S 45— HE UVEE{E B4 g
i phE 2455 11 m
L ME LSZH (BIEM. /\OF D) —) R EHM
EEM y
S ZE 0.85+0.05mm
T e TR
) ME PVC (LSZH)
:'%_J; o2 2.0%4.1 mm
r—J)Lf& TOTE
IHH HE BAfSL E3Ls
HREAN _
(r—J L) 80 N
EH 30
SRpRTERFE Bk mm
SR ES 60
ERRESRH -20~60°C
RERESH -20~60°C
4. 2 FEEtEE
IHH T
RE 850nm
FF 3= =3.5 dB/km( 1 =850nm) =1.5 dB/km( A =1300nm)
850 nm / 1500MHz (£ E—FFiR)
fmEHIE 850 nm / 2000MHz (R & E—F Fhik)
1300 nm / 500MHz
4.3 axryEH
1EH T4
e STa%y48—
R IEC61754-20 JIS C5964-20
HEA UPC
HwAEL <0.3dB
REtEx >20dB
5. & AR
RoHS2
IEC-61754-20 STaARy52—
IEC-61300-3 KIT7ANERKABRROBIE
IEC-61300-4 BABKRERE
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